



1	CASING A510	CLASS 30 CAST IRON	40000	1
2	ADAPTER A510	CLASS 30 CAST IRON	30000	1
3	IMPELLER A510	BRONZE	20000	1
4	MECHANICAL SEAL	BUNA-N	S-100	1
		EPT	S-101	
		VITON	S-102	
5	D-RING CASING	BUNA-N	S-109	1
		EPT	S-110	
		VITON	S-111	
6	CAP SCREW	1/4-28UNF X 5/8 SS	70040	1
7	CAP SCREW	3/8-16 X 1 1/4 STEEL	19932	4
8	CAP SCREW	3/8-16 X 1 STEEL	19931	4
9	PIPE PLUG	1/8 NPT BRONZE	69845	5
10	PIPE PLUG	1/4 NPT BRONZE	68585	2
11	LOCKWASHER	1/4 303 SS	0130197	1
12	MOTOR	NEMA 56J	-	1